Data Summary | All

Updated 4/3/2022 with data through March 2022

Year of Reco..
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Organizations

RRRRR

Gross Intakes

250
724
433
566
147

Net Intakes by Month | All

80

60

40

Net Intakes

20

Jan 2019

. Birds
. Cats

™ pogs

. Rabbits

Jan 2020

. Reptiles &A..

Small Mamm..

Jan 2021

Gross Intakes Detail | All

150

[N
o
o

Gross Intakes

[
o

Jan 2019

Incoming Transfers
I Other Intakes

Jan 2020

Jan 2021

Jan 2022

Stray at Large|

Jan 2022

M owner Intended Eutha.. M Stray at Large

M Relinquished By Owner

Net Intakes
177
468
280
466
135

150

100

Animals

50

Net Live Outcomes
180
573
399
320
112

Summary Timeline | All

Other Outcomes
14
22
16
24
7

LI OO N Y , SUN

. Gross Intakes

Gross Outcomes

50

B Adoptions
[ Returnedt..

Jan 2019

Gross Outcomes Detail | All

Jan 2019

I OutgoingT..

Jan 2020

. Gross Outcomes

Jan 2020

Jan 2021

Jan 2021

OtherLive.. M Lostin Care

Jan 2022

. Other Outcomes

Jan 2022

Owner Inte..

Returnedt.. M DiedinCare M Shelter Eut..

SHELTER
o ANIMALS
COUNT

THE HATIONAL DATABASE

Gross Outcomes
203
653
441
455
172

Filters
| PrimaryFilters

1. Select Full, Partial, or
All data (default All):
All

2. Select Year:
All

3. Select Species to include
(default Cats & Dogs):
All

State
CA

County
Sonoma County

Organization Type
Animal Shelter with a Gov..

Organization Name
NORTH BAY ANIMAL SERV..

NOTE:

Year over year trends are impacted
by how many organizations
submitted data.

Hover over data points to see the
total number of organizations that
submitted data.

View Detail




