## Data Summary | All

Updated 4/3/2022 with data through March 2022



Year of Reco	Organizations	Gross Intakes	Net Intakes	Net Live Outcomes	Other Outcomes	Gross Outcomes
2018	1	250	177	180	14	203
2019	1	724	468	573	22	653
2020	1	433	280	399	16	441
2021	1	566	466	320	24	455
2022	1	147	135	112	7	172

